
Combo Loons 2018 Weekly Report for Week 13 
July 9, 2018 

Pairings: 6 vs 1  3 vs 2  4 vs 5 
 

Team 1: Chokio Marauders 
 

Score: 98.3 Points: 1 Total: 3 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Ricky Cadecott  12 14.90 6.4 18.4 14.64 6.6 11 0  161 
  Rick Caldecott  10 14.27 6.8 16.8 15.18 6.2 11 0  167 
  Rob Caldecott  19 10.58 9.4 24.0 11.23 8.9 13 0  146 
  John Dixon  4 10.33 9.6 13.6 9.70 10.0 10 0  97 
  Mike Dixon        0 0  0 
*Bill Klumpp  11 7.75 11.4 22.4 8.00 11.2 13 0  104 
  Zane Nitzkorski  10 14.38 6.7 16.7 13.89 7.1 9 0  125 
 
 

Team 2: Kurt Combo Kings 
 

Score: 93.8 Points: 0 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Aaron Aaron  12 12.83 7.8 19.8 12.77 7.9 13 0  166 
  Brandt Brandt  10 14.00 7.0 17.0 13.67 7.2 12 0  164 
  Daniel G  9 11.80 8.5 17.5 11.55 8.7 11 0  127 
  Paul G  8 9.33 10.3 18.3 9.23 10.3 13 0  120 
  Kevin Mann  12 12.73 7.9 19.9 12.67 7.9 12 0  152 
  Nathan R  7 11.33 8.9 15.9 11.00 9.1 13 0  143 
  Shel Shel  9 10.75 9.3 18.3 10.62 9.4 13 0  138 
 



Combo Loons 2018 Weekly Report for Week 13 
July 9, 2018 

Pairings: 6 vs 1  3 vs 2  4 vs 5 
 

Team 3: Lead Dispensers 
 

Score: 99.7 Points: 2 Total: 8 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Josh Anderson  13 10.75 9.3 22.3 10.92 9.2 13 0  142 
  Ameen Chamoun  7 8.09 11.1 18.1 8.00 11.2 12 0  96 
*John Czech  15 14.75 6.5 21.5 14.77 6.5 13 0  192 
  Dylan Dylan   7.00 11.9  7.00 11.9 1 0  7 
  Bennett Hanson  13 13.43 7.4 20.4 13.38 7.4 8 0  107 
  Garrett Lohse  10 13.58 7.3 17.3 13.31 7.5 13 0  173 
  Brad Schmidt  13 17.67 4.4 17.4 17.31 4.7 13 0  225 
 
 

Team 4: Pull, Bang, Dang 
 

Score: 97.5 Points: 0 Total: 8 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Carter Blondel  11 14.08 6.9 17.9 13.85 7.1 13 0  180 
  Chad Chad   11.73 8.6  11.73 8.6 11 0  129 
  Ben Hanselman  10 16.58 5.2 15.2 16.08 5.5 13 0  209 
  John Hanselman  6 12.08 8.3 14.3 11.62 8.7 13 0  151 
  Nick Hanselman  13 13.75 7.2 20.2 13.69 7.2 13 0  178 
  Jeff Jeff   8.71 10.7  8.71 10.7 7 0  61 
  Ted V  15 14.08 6.9 21.9 14.15 6.9 13 0  184 
  Mike W  15 13.58 7.3 22.3 13.69 7.2 13 0  178 
 



Combo Loons 2018 Weekly Report for Week 13 
July 9, 2018 

Pairings: 6 vs 1  3 vs 2  4 vs 5 
 

Team 5: General Marksman 
 

Score: 102.4 Points: 2 Total: 10 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Doug Benoit  13 15.58 5.9 18.9 15.38 6.0 13 0  200 
  Mo Dyer  15 14.25 6.8 21.8 14.31 6.8 13 0  186 
  Eddie Engesether  11 14.67 6.5 17.5 14.38 6.7 13 0  187 
  Steve Long  15 17.08 4.8 19.8 16.92 5.0 13 1  220 
  Al Pickett  12 16.00 5.6 17.6 15.69 5.8 13 0  204 
  Keith Pickett  7 13.42 7.4 14.4 12.92 7.8 13 0  168 
  Ryan Ryan  11 9.27 10.3 21.3 9.42 10.2 12 0  113 
  Todd Todd  14 14.67 6.5 20.5 14.62 6.6 13 0  190 
 
 

Team 6: League average 
 

Score: 98.3 Points: 1 Total: 3 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
          0 0  0 
 
 
Super Shooters: None 
 
 
Combo Loons 2018 Team Standings through week 13 
 
Team 5 General Marksman 10.0 
Team 4 Pull, Bang, Dang 8.0 
Team 3 Lead Dispensers 8.0 
Team 2 Kurt Combo Kings 4.0 
Team 6 League average 3.0 
Team 1 Chokio Marauders 3.0 
 



Combo Loons 2018 Total Target Leaders 
Through Week 13 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 
 
Brad Schmidt 225 17.31 13 0 Lead Dispensers 
Steve Long 220 16.92 13 1 General Marksman 
Ben Hanselman 209 16.08 13 0 Pull, Bang, Dang 
Al Pickett 204 15.69 13 0 General Marksman 
Doug Benoit 200 15.38 13 0 General Marksman 
John Czech 192 14.77 13 0 Lead Dispensers 
Todd Todd 190 14.62 13 0 General Marksman 
Eddie Engesether 187 14.38 13 0 General Marksman 
Mo Dyer 186 14.31 13 0 General Marksman 
Ted V 184 14.15 13 0 Pull, Bang, Dang 
Carter Blondel 180 13.85 13 0 Pull, Bang, Dang 
Nick Hanselman 178 13.69 13 0 Pull, Bang, Dang 
Mike W 178 13.69 13 0 Pull, Bang, Dang 
Garrett Lohse 173 13.31 13 0 Lead Dispensers 
Keith Pickett 168 12.92 13 0 General Marksman 
Rick Caldecott 167 15.18 11 0 Chokio Marauders 
Aaron Aaron 166 12.77 13 0 Kurt Combo Kings 
Brandt Brandt 164 13.67 12 0 Kurt Combo Kings 
Ricky Cadecott 161 14.64 11 0 Chokio Marauders 
Kevin Mann 152 12.67 12 0 Kurt Combo Kings 
John Hanselman 151 11.62 13 0 Pull, Bang, Dang 
Rob Caldecott 146 11.23 13 0 Chokio Marauders 
Nathan R 143 11.00 13 0 Kurt Combo Kings 
Josh Anderson 142 10.92 13 0 Lead Dispensers 
Shel Shel 138 10.62 13 0 Kurt Combo Kings 
Chad Chad 129 11.73 11 0 Pull, Bang, Dang 
Daniel G 127 11.55 11 0 Kurt Combo Kings 
Zane Nitzkorski 125 13.89 9 0 Chokio Marauders 
Paul G 120 9.23 13 0 Kurt Combo Kings 
Ryan Ryan 113 9.42 12 0 General Marksman 
Bennett Hanson 107 13.38 8 0 Lead Dispensers 
Bill Klumpp 104 8.00 13 0 Chokio Marauders 
John Dixon 97 9.70 10 0 Chokio Marauders 
Ameen Chamoun 96 8.00 12 0 Lead Dispensers 
Jeff Jeff 61 8.71 7 0 Pull, Bang, Dang 
Dylan Dylan 7 7.00 1 0 Lead Dispensers 
Mike Dixon 0 0.00 0 0 Chokio Marauders 
 0 0.00 0 0 League average 
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